62	FORIA No. 721 - OUTCLAIM DEED (Individual or Corporate) DEC 13	PH 12: 57 COPYFUENT 1959 STEVENESS AND RELIEVING CO. STEVENESS	
	NN		17204
	Klamath County	TOI M95 Page	উ
Ì	305 Main Street, Rm 238	Statistics and the second s	
	Klamath Falls, OR 97601		
	<u>Charles M. LaBuwi</u>	1:	
	1781. Quail Ridge Dr. Klamath Falls, OR 97601 Granue's Name and Address		
	Grantie's Name and Address After recording, rotum to (Name, Address, Zip):	SPACE RESERVED	
	Charles M. LaBuwi	FOR RECORDER'S USE	
BN	1781 Quail Ridge Dr. Klamath Falls, OR 97601	State of Oregon, County of Klamath	d.
24	Until mousted otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name Address With	Recorded 12/13/99, at <u>12,57</u> e m. In Vol. M99 Fage_ <u>48966</u>	
	Charles M. LaBuwi 1781 Quail Ridge Dr.	Linda Smith	
	Klamath Falls, OR 97601	B. County Clerk Fee\$ 30^{∞}	ty.
		QUITCLAIM DEED	-
	KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that _K1a	math_County,_a_political_sub-division_of	
	the State of Oregon		
	Charles M. LaBuwi	er stated, does hereby remise, release and forever quitclaim unto	
	nerematter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, succe	score and easing all fut	-, in
	Klamath County, State of Oreg	sols and assigns, all of the grantor's right, title and interest in that certa purtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining, situated on, described as follows, to wit:	in
	Range 6 East of the Willamette M	e situated in Section 3, Township 36 Sout	h,
		eridian, klamath County, Oregon.	
s	UBJECT TO Covenants, conditions	reservations, easements, restrictions,	
r	ights, rights of way and all mat	ters appearing of record.	
		-	
l			
	// = D D D D D D D D D D		
	To have and to hold the same unto grantee and gra	T, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE) Intee's heirs, successors and ussigns forever	
24	The and and actual consideration haid for this trans		•
-++		or value given or promised which is 2.1, 2.22, 00	
11	In construing this deed, where the context so requir ade so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations a	es the singular includes the state to the state of the second state of the state of	
1	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed	this instrument on Decombox 12 1000	
ng ot	antor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed do so by order of its board of directors.	and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized	
1		-t	
HI Al	IS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY LESCRIB IS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAVIS AND F FIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PE DUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE AF ATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING PERSONNET TO VEDICATE OF TO ADDITION OF COUNTY PLANNING PERSONNET TO VEDICATE OF TO	ED IN <u>Estame</u> Reductor REGU- RSON Francis Roberts	
AC PR	DUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE FROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE AF HATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY API ROVED TO DETERMINE ANY UNITE ON LANCEUR DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY API ROVED	HSUN FIGHCIS KODEFES	
	D TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSIJITS AGAINST FARMIN 3 OR FO ACTICES AS DEFINED IN OR:S 30,930.	REST	
	STATE OF OUR CONT.		
	I his instrument was ackn	f Klamath) ss. owledged before me on,	
	<i>cy</i>		
		owledged before me on December 13, 1999,	
	as <u>Klamath County</u> S	Surveyor	
	Cofficial seal	gan. (
	LUIDA A. SEATIR NOTAFY PUBLIC-OREGON	The Kunter	
	COMMESSION NO. 323359 INY COMMESSION EXPIRES JUN. 20, 2003	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires	
		my commission expires	

2 . S . P

-30°. 4 E